
Sr.
#

Form
#

Candidate
Name

Father
Name

Hifz
Matric
Total

Matric
Obt.

Inter
Total

Inter
Obt.

Passing
Year

Subj.
Total

Subj.
Obt.

Merit
Score

1 gcbskp_9150 Emaan Asghar Muhammad Asghar -- 1100 1050 1100 1087 2021 200 198 98.2540
2 gcbskp_8467 Alishah Ghulam Mustafa Malik Ghulam Mustafa -- 1100 982 1100 1098 2021 200 198 97.8730
3 gcbskp_10190 Ayesha Mujeeb Mujeeb Ur Rehman -- 1100 1003 1100 1089 2021 200 200 97.7619
4 gcbskp_9347 Misbah Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmad -- 1100 1042 1100 1079 2021 200 185 96.7937
5 gcbskp_10200 Hamna Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal -- 1100 1043 1100 1055 2021 200 189 95.5397
6 gcbskp_8803 Abdullah Aslam Muhammad Aslam -- 1100 985 1100 1053 2021 200 198 95.0635
7 gcbskp_9035 Noor - Ul - Ain Muhammad Imran -- 1100 990 1100 1055 2021 200 189 94.6984
8 gcbskp_10207 Syed Anas Aqeel Syed Muhammad Aqeel Shah -- 1100 1067 1100 1036 2021 200 185 94.4603
9 gcbskp_9955 Humna Manzoor Maznoor Hussain Anjum -- 1100 960 1100 1040 2021 200 193 93.5238

10 gcbskp_10151 Fatima Fakhar-E-Maryam Zahid Hussain Ghouri -- 1100 1000 1100 1024 2021 200 198 93.4603
11 gcbskp_9889 Mlaika Amir Amir Majeed -- 1100 996 1100 1034 2021 200 178 92.7619
12 gcbskp_8605 Saman Iqbal M.Iqbal -- 976 976 736 736 2021 200 113 92.6271
13 gcbskp_10144 Ayesha Abdul Rasool Abdul Rasool -- 1100 1019 1100 1030 2020 200 198 92.1429
14 gcbskp_9409 Talha Younas Muhammad Younas -- 1100 937 1100 1022 2021 200 191 91.8889
15 gcbskp_9535 Mazhar Abbas Abbas Ali -- 1100 928 1100 1024 2021 200 185 91.4921
16 gcbskp_7562 Iman Fatima Tariq Javed -- 1100 1008 1100 1003 2021 200 183 91.3016
17 gcbskp_9047 Esha Shahzadi Zafar Iqbal -- 1100 1017 1100 999 2021 200 183 91.1905
18 gcbskp_9210 Mashal Fatima M Naseem Chishti -- 1100 1056 1100 985 2021 200 183 90.9206
19 gcbskp_9738 Usama Ali Muhammad Ashraf -- 1100 1031 1100 1011 2021 200 163 90.9048
20 gcbskp_8683 Muhammad Saqib Muhammad Asif -- 1100 866 1100 1011 2021 200 193 90.1905
21 gcbskp_10117 Fatima Abid Abid Hussain -- 1100 1051 1100 992 2020 200 193 89.9206
22 gcbskp_7965 Aiman Munir Munir Ahmad -- 1100 876 1100 999 2021 200 198 89.9048
23 gcbskp_8348 Tuba Anwar Anwar Iqbal -- 1100 1007 1100 991 2021 200 172 89.8254
24 gcbskp_8481 Gulshan Fatima Sabir Ali -- 1100 982 1100 1004 2020 200 196 89.7778
25 gcbskp_10214 Sunila Wahid Abdul Wahid -- 1100 1020 1100 975 2021 200 183 89.7143
26 gcbskp_7552 Laiba Ashraf M Ashraf -- 1100 987 1100 993 2021 200 172 89.6349
27 gcbskp_9450 Shahid Ahmad Amjad Ali -- 1100 890 1100 991 2021 200 189 89.0476
28 gcbskp_8245 Laiba Saleem Muhammad Saleem -- 1100 957 1100 978 2021 200 178 88.5873
29 gcbskp_7901 Muntaha Hafeez Hafeez Ud Din -- 1100 998 1100 972 2021 200 172 88.4762

1stMerit List BS-Chemistry (Evening) 2021
Govt. Graduate College, Civil Lines, Sheikhupura



30 gcbskp_9271 Tehreem Fatima Muhammad Adrees Maan -- 1100 998 1100 979 2021 200 165 88.4762
31 gcbskp_7565 Muhammad Huzaifa Imran RasoolImran Rasool YES 1100 922 1100 948 2021 200 178 88.1270
32 gcbskp_8424 Sehrish Muzammil Muzammil Hussain -- 1100 1051 1100 955 2021 200 170 88.1111
33 gcbskp_7878 Raiza Noor Noor Muhammad -- 1100 803 1100 1019 2021 200 167 88.0476
34 gcbskp_9342 Fiza Afzal Muhammad Afzal -- 1100 861 1100 984 2021 200 187 88.0159
35 gcbskp_10127 Muhammad Naveed Abdul Hameed -- 1100 1026 1100 951 2021 200 178 87.9683
36 gcbskp_9652 Laiba Saif Saif Ullah -- 1100 929 1100 963 2021 200 187 87.7619
37 gcbskp_10208 Hafiz Muhammad Umar Aftab Ahmad YES 1100 994 1100 947 2020 200 185 87.6508
38 gcbskp_8108 Maheen Tahira Sadiq -- 1100 959 1100 957 2021 200 174 87.0317
39 gcbskp_9903 Areeba Mohsin Mohsin Tanveer -- 1100 846 1100 984 2021 200 174 86.9524
40 gcbskp_8021 Eman Waheed Waheed Ul Hassan -- 1100 961 1100 948 2021 200 180 86.8730
41 gcbskp_8188 Adeela Afzal Muhammad Afzal Khan -- 1100 1004 1100 939 2021 200 172 86.4762
42 gcbskp_10222 Nimra Shakeel Shakeel Ahmad -- 1100 942 1100 937 2021 200 180 85.8730
43 gcbskp_7886 Nafeesa Batool Nabi Ahmad -- 1100 806 1100 979 2021 200 172 85.8730
44 gcbskp_9002 Eman Ali Malik Amanat Ali -- 1100 878 1100 948 2021 200 185 85.8730
45 gcbskp_9884 Fiza Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad -- 1100 812 1100 970 2021 200 178 85.7778
46 gcbskp_9882 Shahnoor Akhtar Akhtar Mehmood -- 1100 923 1100 938 2021 200 176 85.3810
47 gcbskp_8308 Eman Fatima Muhammad Saleem -- 1100 896 1100 938 2021 200 180 85.2063
48 gcbskp_8305 Maryam Feroz Feroz Din -- 1100 1005 1100 942 2020 200 180 85.1905
49 gcbskp_7546 Ambreen Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali -- 1100 916 1100 959 2021 200 152 85.0794
50 gcbskp_9236 Mubeen Asghar Asghar Ali -- 1100 1037 1100 949 2020 200 161 84.9365

1: Matric Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

2: Intermediate Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

3: Character Certificate (Original & 2-Copies)

4: Candidate's CNIC / Form-B (Original & 2-Copies)

6: 4 Passport sized fresh Photographs (Blue Background) Civil Lines, Sheikhupura

7: COVID-19 Vaccination Certificate

Principal
5: Father's CNIC (2-Copies) Govt. Graduate College,

Candidates are required to bring the following documents at the time of interview.

Instructions:
Interview & Fee Submission Date: 20-Nov-2021 to 22-Nov-2021 (09:00am to 02:00pm) -- Fee: Rs: 28,815/-
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1 gcbskp_7948 Mubeen Haroon Haroon Rasheed -- 1100 959 1100 1060 2021 94.5273
2 gcbskp_10193 Laiba Irshad Muhammad Irshad -- 1100 905 1100 1020 2021 90.6364
3 gcbskp_9483 Ayesha Asif Muhammad Asif Bhatti -- 1100 956 1100 987 2021 89.1636
4 gcbskp_9499 Muhammad Zohaib Muhammad Arshad -- 1100 968 1100 914 2021 84.0727
5 gcbskp_8870 Kashif Ali Qurban Ali -- 1100 751 1100 942 2021 82.1636
6 gcbskp_7794 Hamza Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz -- 1100 926 1100 898 2021 82.1455
7 gcbskp_7603 Junaid Maqsood Rana Maqsood Ahmad -- 1050 931 1100 933 2016 81.5596
8 gcbskp_7854 Muhammad Zeeshan Raza Muhammad Ittfaq -- 1100 985 1100 900 2020 81.3636
9 gcbskp_9300 Ahsan Ali Muhammad Sageer -- 1100 911 1100 877 2021 80.3455

10 gcbskp_9302 Muhammad Ather Gulraiz Zulfiqar Ahmad -- 1100 833 1100 896 2021 80.3091
11 gcbskp_9366 Taha Shahbaz Shahbaz Ahmad -- 1100 961 1100 862 2021 80.1636
12 gcbskp_8374 Muhammad Hammad Muavia Abdul Rauf YES 1100 841 1100 862 2021 79.9818
13 gcbskp_8927 Haroon Amjad Amjad Farooq YES 1100 687 3550 2885 2020 79.9150
14 gcbskp_9644 Shanza Zafar Iqbal -- 1100 834 1100 879 2021 79.0909
15 gcbskp_8525 Abeed Iqbal Naveed Iqbal -- 1100 790 1100 887 2021 78.8727
16 gcbskp_9223 Bisma Farooq Ajmal Farooq -- 1100 891 1100 861 2021 78.8182
17 gcbskp_7260 Talha Abdul Qayyum -- 1100 855 1100 864 2021 78.3818
18 gcbskp_7365 Umar Shahbaz Shahbaz Ahmad -- 1100 816 1100 867 2021 77.8909
19 gcbskp_8774 Muneeba Zafar Zafar Iqbal -- 1100 948 1100 833 2021 77.8182
20 gcbskp_8304 Sonia Akram Muhammad Akram -- 1100 1032 1100 808 2021 77.5273
21 gcbskp_8920 Ehtisham Ul Hassan Taffazal Hussain -- 1100 763 1100 874 2021 77.4364
22 gcbskp_9081 Zoha Chaudhary Kabeer Ahmad -- 1100 987 1100 813 2021 77.0727
23 gcbskp_7354 Umer Boota Muhammad Boota -- 1100 954 1100 815 2021 76.6182
24 gcbskp_8248 Nimra Miraj Muhammad Miraj -- 1100 774 1100 860 2021 76.6182
25 gcbskp_7447 Muqadas Shehzadi Amjad Ali -- 1100 871 1100 835 2021 76.5636
26 gcbskp_8246 Rida Fatima Muhammad Boota Shad -- 1100 940 1100 814 2021 76.2909
27 gcbskp_7694 Shehroz Ahmad Muhammad Arif -- 1100 886 1100 853 2020 76.1455
28 gcbskp_9449 Hifza Arif Arif Hussain -- 1100 845 1100 833 2021 75.9455
29 gcbskp_7394 Muhammad Bilal Afzal Muhammad Afzal -- 1100 995 1100 795 2021 75.9091

1stMerit List BS-Information Technology (Evening) 2021
Govt. Graduate College, Civil Lines, Sheikhupura



30 gcbskp_8293 Aneesha Haider Haider Ali -- 1100 891 1100 821 2021 75.9091
31 gcbskp_7767 Fahad Ali Muhammad Ramzan -- 1100 880 1100 823 2021 75.8545
32 gcbskp_7950 Muhammad Zubair Muhammad Shoaib -- 1100 754 1100 850 2021 75.5273
33 gcbskp_7298 Aqsa Munir Munir Ahmad -- 1100 930 1100 803 2021 75.3091
34 gcbskp_7567 Areeba Shabeer Rana Shabeer Ahmad -- 1100 837 1100 823 2021 75.0727
35 gcbskp_9238 Masoom Fatima Sh Iqbal Mehmood -- 1100 925 1100 798 2021 74.8545
36 gcbskp_7286 Insha Maqsood Maqsood Ahmed -- 1100 822 1100 821 2021 74.6545
37 gcbskp_7665 Shoaib Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmad -- 1100 712 1100 847 2021 74.5455
38 gcbskp_7754 Muhammad Azeem Malik Jameel -- 1100 860 1100 835 2020 74.3636
39 gcbskp_8059 Samavia Ejaz Muhammad Ejaz -- 1100 829 1100 812 2021 74.1273
40 gcbskp_8187 Alishba Tahir Rana Tahir Mahmood Asam -- 1100 801 1100 819 2021 74.1273
41 gcbskp_7504 Mehak Zeeshan Zesshan Gull -- 1100 828 1100 812 2021 74.1091
42 gcbskp_9219 Muhammad Mudassar Muhammad Arshad -- 1100 555 3500 2734 2020 74.0993
43 gcbskp_7377 Syeda Abeera Arooj Amjad Ali -- 1100 834 1100 810 2021 74.0727
44 gcbskp_9944 Muhammad Hassaan Rashid Muhammad Rashid Yousaf -- 1100 875 1100 798 2021 73.9455
45 gcbskp_7762 Asadullah Ghulam Sarwar -- 1100 810 1100 814 2021 73.9273
46 gcbskp_8236 Aqsa Zulfiqar Ali Zulfiqar Ali -- 1100 881 1100 795 2021 73.8364
47 gcbskp_7926 Muhammad Umair Afzal Bhatti Muhammad Afzal Bhatti -- 1100 678 1100 844 2021 73.7091
48 gcbskp_7941 Hunain Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad -- 1100 902 1100 786 2021 73.5636
49 gcbskp_8214 Murtaza Kiyani Tariq Mehmood Kiyani -- 1100 777 1100 810 2021 73.0364

50 gcbskp_9818 Mohsin Masih Shahbaz Masih -- 1100 604 3550 2697 2019 70.4575

Candidates are required to bring the following documents at the time of interview.

1: Matric Result Card (Original & 2-Copies) 7: COVID-19 Vaccination Certificate

2: Intermediate Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

3: Character Certificate (Original & 2-Copies)

4: Candidate's CNIC / Form-B (Original & 2-Copies)

5: Father's CNIC (2-Copies)

6: 4 Passport sized fresh Photographs (Blue Background)

Civil Lines, Sheikhupura

Minority Quota

Instructions:

Principal
Govt. Graduate College,

Interview & Fee Submission Date: 20-Nov-2021 to 22-Nov-2021 (09:00am to 02:00pm) -- Fee: Rs: 29,115/-



Sr.
#

Form
#

Candidate
Name

Father
Name

Hifz
Matric
Total

Matric
Obt.

Inter
Total

Inter
Obt.

Passing
Year

Subj.
Total

Subj.
Obt.

Merit
Score

1 gcbskp_9347 Misbah Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmad -- 1100 1042 1100 1079 2021 200 198 97.6190
2 gcbskp_8429 Muhammad Usman Muhammad Akram -- 1100 1037 1100 1061 2021 200 191 95.9524
3 gcbskp_8810 Hifza Bibi Muhammad Arif -- 1100 950 1100 1078 2021 200 191 95.6508
4 gcbskp_10200 Hamna Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal -- 1100 1043 1100 1055 2021 200 189 95.5397
5 gcbskp_8710 Zunaira Malik Malik Bajwa -- 1100 1008 1100 1030 2021 200 187 93.2698
6 gcbskp_9955 Humna Manzoor Maznoor Hussain Anjum -- 1100 960 1100 1040 2021 200 189 93.2698
7 gcbskp_8022 Zainab Yasin Cheema Zafar Yasin Cheema -- 1100 881 1100 1041 2021 200 196 92.5238
8 gcbskp_7562 Iman Fatima Tariq Javed -- 1100 1008 1100 1003 2021 200 193 91.9365
9 gcbskp_9766 Hafiza Ayesha Yaseen Muhammad Yaseen YES 1100 987 1100 969 2021 200 189 91.1905

10 gcbskp_9210 Mashal Fatima M Naseem Chishti -- 1100 1056 1100 985 2021 200 183 90.9206
11 gcbskp_8538 Ariba Bibi Malik Muhammad Iqbal -- 1100 1047 1100 1005 2021 200 163 90.7778
12 gcbskp_8900 Zainab Fatima Abdur Rehman -- 1100 1004 1100 990 2021 200 174 89.8413
13 gcbskp_7431 Noor Ul Fajar Muhammad Imtiaz -- 1100 1008 1100 979 2021 200 183 89.7778
14 gcbskp_7552 Laiba Ashraf M Ashraf -- 1100 987 1100 993 2021 200 170 89.5079
15 gcbskp_8833 Zoya Shahid Shahid Hussain -- 1100 990 1100 1002 2021 200 156 89.2381
16 gcbskp_8758 Sheeza Muhammad Hussain -- 1100 850 1100 1006 2021 200 185 89.1111
17 gcbskp_7526 Umara Tasawar Tasawar Hussain -- 1100 975 1100 1002 2020 200 180 88.5238
18 gcbskp_9638 Zuaima Laldin Lal Din -- 1100 962 1100 969 2021 200 180 88.2222
19 gcbskp_7648 Iqra Muhammad Ramzan -- 1100 881 1100 959 2021 200 200 87.5714
20 gcbskp_7965 Aiman Munir Munir Ahmad -- 1100 876 1100 999 2021 200 161 87.5556
21 gcbskp_9903 Areeba Mohsin Mohsin Tanveer -- 1100 846 1100 984 2021 200 180 87.3333
22 gcbskp_10117 Fatima Abid Abid Hussain -- 1100 1051 1100 992 2020 200 152 87.3175
23 gcbskp_10127 Muhammad Naveed Abdul Hameed -- 1100 1026 1100 951 2021 200 159 86.7619
24 gcbskp_8108 Maheen Tahira Sadiq -- 1100 959 1100 957 2021 200 163 86.3333
25 gcbskp_10222 Nimra Shakeel Shakeel Ahmad -- 1100 942 1100 937 2021 200 180 85.8730
26 gcbskp_7308 Bisma Ehsan Ehsaan Basit Bhatti -- 1100 939 1100 930 2021 200 187 85.8254
27 gcbskp_9884 Fiza Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad -- 1100 812 1100 970 2021 200 170 85.2698
28 gcbskp_8054 Amina Akhtar Ali Akhtar -- 1100 886 1100 921 2021 200 191 84.6667
29 gcbskp_8021 Eman Waheed Waheed Ul Hassan -- 1100 961 1100 948 2021 200 141 84.3968

1stMerit List BS-Zoology (Evening) 2021
Govt. Graduate College, Civil Lines, Sheikhupura



30 gcbskp_8308 Eman Fatima Muhammad Saleem -- 1100 896 1100 938 2021 200 165 84.2540
31 gcbskp_9059 Muqaddas Maqsood Ahmad -- 1100 956 1100 907 2021 200 180 84.1905
32 gcbskp_8041 Mahnoor Muhammad Yousaf -- 1100 894 1100 921 2021 200 180 84.0952
33 gcbskp_9329 Ayesha Tanveer Tanveer Hussain -- 1100 874 1100 907 2021 200 198 84.0317
34 gcbskp_8277 Hina Hanif Muhammad Hanif -- 1100 889 1100 939 2021 200 159 83.8254
35 gcbskp_9006 Ayesha Saddiqa Asghar Ali -- 1100 803 1100 937 2021 200 180 83.6667
36 gcbskp_8986 Ayesha Rasool Shafqat Rasool -- 1100 965 1100 921 2020 200 183 83.4127
37 gcbskp_9084 Nazish Amjad Amjad Ali -- 1100 1037 1100 900 2021 200 154 83.3810
38 gcbskp_10209 Maliha Chohdhri Tanvir Mahmood -- 1100 982 1100 928 2021 200 139 83.3333
39 gcbskp_9538 Minahil Nazir Nazir Ahmad -- 1100 945 1100 920 2021 200 154 83.1905
40 gcbskp_9890 Faiza Arif Arif Hussain -- 1100 885 1100 906 2021 200 180 83.0000
41 gcbskp_8639 Muhammad Abubakar Sajjad Ul Hassan -- 1100 761 1100 943 2021 200 172 82.8730
42 gcbskp_8473 Eman Razzaq Abdulrazzaq -- 1100 869 1100 890 2021 200 191 82.4286
43 gcbskp_7259 Sidra Akram Muhammad Akram -- 1100 959 1100 886 2021 200 161 81.6984
44 gcbskp_8926 Hamsha Rani Muhammad Rafique -- 1100 862 1100 886 2021 200 185 81.6825
45 gcbskp_7946 Mubarra Saeed Khan Saeed Khan Karmani -- 1100 964 1100 941 2018 200 166 81.5873
46 gcbskp_10098 Azwa Shoukat Shoukat Ali -- 1100 836 1100 896 2021 200 180 81.5873
47 gcbskp_7493 Laiba Afzal Muhammad Afzal -- 1100 940 1100 861 2021 200 185 81.3333
48 gcbskp_10196 Azka Mubashar Muhammad Mubashar Sardar -- 1100 813 1100 901 2021 200 174 81.1587
49 gcbskp_8487 Ujala Bibi Muhammad Shakeel -- 1100 820 1100 897 2021 200 174 81.0159

50 gcbskp_9353 Haroon Amjad Amjad -- 1100 732 1100 577 2021 200 106 54.9841

1: Matric Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

2: Intermediate Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

3: Character Certificate (Original & 2-Copies)

4: Candidate's CNIC / Form-B (Original & 2-Copies)

6: 4 Passport sized fresh Photographs (Blue Background) Civil Lines, Sheikhupura

Candidates are required to bring the following documents at the time of interview.

7: COVID-19 Vaccination Certificate

Principal
5: Father's CNIC (2-Copies) Govt. Graduate College,

Interview & Fee Submission Date: 20-Nov-2021 to 22-Nov-2021 (09:00am to 02:00pm) -- Fee: Rs: 28,815/-

Minority Quota

Instructions:



Sr.
#

Form
#

Candidate
Name

Father
Name

Hifz
Matric
Total

Matric
Obt.

Inter
Total

Inter
Obt.

Passing
Year

Subj.
Total

Subj.
Obt.

Merit
Score

1 gcbskp_7948 Mubeen Haroon Haroon Rasheed -- 1100 959 1100 1060 2021 200 190 94.5873
2 gcbskp_7659 Foqia Arshad Muhammad Arshad Ali -- 1100 860 1100 1053 2021 200 198 93.0794
3 gcbskp_10197 Afzaal Ahmad Siddique Jafar Ali -- 1100 1026 1100 1008 2021 200 184 91.9683
4 gcbskp_8014 Maha Sultan Sultan Ahmad -- 1100 978 1100 1019 2021 200 174 91.2698
5 gcbskp_7290 Esha Khalid Mahmood (Late) -- 1100 1029 1100 976 2021 200 198 90.8730
6 gcbskp_7858 Layba Muhammad Akram Kallu -- 1100 971 1100 950 2021 200 156 85.6349
7 gcbskp_8993 Hureen Manzoor Ahmad -- 1100 899 1100 948 2021 200 174 85.5079
8 gcbskp_8305 Maryam Feroz Feroz Din -- 1100 1005 1100 942 2020 200 182 85.3175
9 gcbskp_8976 Muhammad Talha Liaqat Ali -- 1100 878 1100 949 2021 200 172 85.1111

10 gcbskp_7751 Nabila Naz Tasleem -- 1100 944 1100 933 2021 200 158 84.2540
11 gcbskp_9141 Tehmina Riasat Riasat Ali -- 1100 952 1100 896 2021 200 186 83.8095
12 gcbskp_7725 Hira Majeed Abdul Majeed -- 1100 787 1100 923 2021 200 198 83.6667
13 gcbskp_7297 Mubashra Rashid Rashid Ahmad -- 1100 978 1100 877 2021 200 182 82.7619
14 gcbskp_8653 Aqsa Riaz Muhammad Riaz -- 1100 882 1100 908 2021 200 164 82.0635
15 gcbskp_9988 Ali Hassan Muhammad Javaid -- 1100 744 1100 924 2021 200 170 81.2698
16 gcbskp_7794 Hamza Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz -- 1100 926 1100 898 2021 200 146 80.9841
17 gcbskp_9043 Areeba Noor Khadim Hussain -- 1100 802 1100 903 2021 200 166 80.6032
18 gcbskp_8374 Muhammad Hammad MuaviaAbdul Rauf YES 1100 841 1100 862 2021 200 160 80.2381
19 gcbskp_8920 Ehtisham Ul Hassan Taffazal Hussain -- 1100 763 1100 874 2021 200 194 79.9206
20 gcbskp_8826 Eeman Sattar Abdul Sattar -- 1100 958 1100 819 2021 200 196 79.6508
21 gcbskp_9644 Shanza Zafar Iqbal -- 1100 834 1100 879 2021 200 158 79.0794
22 gcbskp_8525 Abeed Iqbal Naveed Iqbal -- 1100 790 1100 887 2021 200 156 78.7619
23 gcbskp_7387 Hira Khurshid Khurshid Ahmad -- 1100 807 1100 883 2021 200 154 78.6508
24 gcbskp_9302 Muhammad Ather Gulraiz Zulfiqar Ahmad -- 1100 833 1100 896 2021 200 134 78.6190
25 gcbskp_8133 Razia Rehmat Rehmat Ali -- 1100 942 1100 828 2021 200 166 78.0635
26 gcbskp_8304 Sonia Akram Muhammad Akram -- 1100 1032 1100 808 2021 200 162 77.9683
27 gcbskp_7777 Muhammad Shoaib Zafar Muhammad Zafar Iqbal -- 1100 928 1100 849 2021 200 144 77.7778
28 gcbskp_7295 Shahzaib Qamar Muhammad Qamar -- 1100 784 1100 841 2021 200 182 77.3968
29 gcbskp_7767 Fahad Ali Muhammad Ramzan -- 1100 880 1100 823 2021 200 170 77.0159

1stMerit List BS-Mathematics (Evening) 2021
Govt. Graduate College, Civil Lines, Sheikhupura



30 gcbskp_8745 Khansa Aziz Aziz Ur Rahman Khalil -- 1100 839 1100 892 2021 200 110 76.9365
31 gcbskp_9363 Nasreen Mustafa Mustafa -- 1100 871 1100 813 2021 200 180 76.8730
32 gcbskp_8246 Rida Fatima Muhammad Boota Shad -- 1100 940 1100 814 2021 200 156 76.5079
33 gcbskp_7354 Umer Boota Muhammad Boota -- 1100 954 1100 815 2021 200 146 76.1587
34 gcbskp_7624 Khush Bakhat Mukhtar Ali -- 1100 666 1100 868 2021 200 162 75.9683
35 gcbskp_8248 Nimra Miraj Muhammad Miraj -- 1100 774 1100 860 2021 200 142 75.9048
36 gcbskp_7665 Shoaib Imtiaz Imtiaz Ahmad -- 1100 712 1100 847 2021 200 170 75.8730
37 gcbskp_7298 Aqsa Munir Munir Ahmad -- 1100 930 1100 803 2021 200 154 75.5238
38 gcbskp_8293 Aneesha Haider Haider Ali -- 1100 891 1100 821 2021 200 144 75.4127
39 gcbskp_9723 Ahmad Zunoorain Muhammad Shafique -- 1100 833 1100 807 2021 200 172 75.3810
40 gcbskp_9904 Anees Arif Arif Ali -- 1100 930 1100 768 2021 200 186 75.3333
41 gcbskp_7483 Abdur Rahman Muhammad Aslam -- 1100 784 1100 812 2021 200 176 75.1746
42 gcbskp_9449 Hifza Arif Arif Hussain -- 1100 845 1100 833 2021 200 138 75.0635
43 gcbskp_7926 Muhammad Umair Afzal BhattiMuhammad Afzal Bhatti -- 1100 678 1100 844 2021 200 168 75.0159
44 gcbskp_7447 Muqadas Shehzadi Amjad Ali -- 1100 871 1100 835 2021 200 128 74.9683
45 gcbskp_7984 Roma Zaib Aurang Zaib -- 1100 926 1100 757 2021 200 192 74.9524
46 gcbskp_7762 Asadullah Ghulam Sarwar -- 1100 810 1100 814 2021 200 156 74.4444
47 gcbskp_8483 Ihtisham Khalid Khalid Ali -- 1100 825 1100 824 2021 200 142 74.4286
48 gcbskp_7570 Laiba Abid Abid Hussain -- 1100 735 1100 802 2021 200 184 74.2698
49 gcbskp_7567 Areeba Shabeer Rana Shabeer Ahmad -- 1100 837 1100 823 2021 200 136 74.1746

50 gcbskp_9818 Mohsin Masih Shahbaz Masih -- 1100 604 3550 2697 2019 300 211 70.1576

1: Matric Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

2: Intermediate Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

3: Character Certificate (Original & 2-Copies)

4: Candidate's CNIC / Form-B (Original & 2-Copies)

6: 4 Passport sized fresh Photographs (Blue Background) Civil Lines, Sheikhupura

Minority Quota

Interview & Fee Submission Date: 20-Nov-2021 to 22-Nov-2021 (09:00am to 02:00pm) -- Fee: Rs: 28,815/-

Candidates are required to bring the following documents at the time of interview.

7: COVID-19 Vaccination Certificate

Instructions:

Principal
5: Father's CNIC (2-Copies) Govt. Graduate College,



Sr.
#

Form
#

Candidate
Name

Father
Name

Hifz
Matric
Total

Matric
Obt.

Inter
Total

Inter
Obt.

Passing
Year

Subj.
Total

Subj.
Obt.

Merit
Score

1 gcbskp_8812 Arooj Fatima Faqeer Muhammad -- 1100 1030 1100 1092 2021 200 198 98.2540
2 gcbskp_7948 Mubeen Haroon Haroon Rasheed -- 1100 959 1100 1060 2021 200 191 94.6508
3 gcbskp_9400 Iqra Saif Saif Ullah -- 1100 931 1100 1016 2021 200 189 91.2857
4 gcbskp_10197 Afzaal Ahmad Siddique Jafar Ali -- 1100 1026 1100 1008 2021 200 163 90.6349
5 gcbskp_9409 Talha Younas Muhammad Younas -- 1100 937 1100 1022 2021 200 165 90.2381
6 gcbskp_9483 Ayesha Asif Muhammad Asif Bhatti -- 1100 956 1100 987 2021 200 189 89.8413
7 gcbskp_7290 Esha Khalid Mahmood (Late) -- 1100 1029 1100 976 2021 200 176 89.4762
8 gcbskp_10230 Muhammad Intsar Muhammad Afzal -- 1100 1009 1100 978 2021 200 159 88.2063
9 gcbskp_8747 Fatima Ghulam Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa -- 1100 789 1100 994 2021 200 185 87.3810

10 gcbskp_7342 Samra Riaz Riaz Muhammad -- 1100 854 1100 927 2021 200 180 83.8413
11 gcbskp_7751 Nabila Naz Tasleem -- 1100 944 1100 933 2021 200 150 83.7460
12 gcbskp_7314 Mahnoor Mukhtar Ahmad -- 1100 937 1100 913 2021 200 148 82.2381
13 gcbskp_9302 Muhammad Ather Gulraiz Zulfiqar Ahmad -- 1100 833 1100 896 2021 200 183 81.7302
14 gcbskp_7961 Mohammad Ahmad Waheed Iqbal -- 1100 848 1100 883 2021 200 174 80.5714
15 gcbskp_7854 Muhammad Zeeshan Raza Muhammad Ittfaq -- 1100 985 1100 900 2020 200 148 80.1746
16 gcbskp_8774 Muneeba Zafar Zafar Iqbal -- 1100 948 1100 833 2021 200 165 78.4127
17 gcbskp_8953 Abdul Mannan Abdul Rehman -- 1100 959 1100 825 2021 200 161 77.8254
18 gcbskp_7777 Muhammad Shoaib Zafar Muhammad Zafar Iqbal -- 1100 928 1100 849 2021 200 141 77.5873
19 gcbskp_9223 Bisma Farooq Ajmal Farooq -- 1100 891 1100 861 2021 200 137 77.5079
20 gcbskp_8248 Nimra Miraj Muhammad Miraj -- 1100 774 1100 860 2021 200 152 76.5397
21 gcbskp_10108 Asad Raheem Raheem Bukhsh -- 1100 627 3450 2792 2018 200 176 75.6115
22 gcbskp_7694 Shehroz Ahmad Muhammad Arif -- 1100 886 1100 853 2020 200 139 75.0476
23 gcbskp_8826 Eeman Sattar Abdul Sattar -- 1100 958 1100 819 2021 200 119 74.7619
24 gcbskp_7762 Asadullah Ghulam Sarwar -- 1100 810 1100 814 2021 200 143 73.6190
25 gcbskp_7767 Fahad Ali Muhammad Ramzan -- 1100 880 1100 823 2021 200 113 73.3968
26 gcbskp_9363 Nasreen Mustafa Mustafa -- 1100 871 1100 813 2021 200 124 73.3175
27 gcbskp_9131 Amina Rasheed Abdul -- 1100 941 1100 760 2021 200 150 72.7143
28 gcbskp_8991 Sania Siddique Muhammad Siddique -- 1100 887 1100 799 2020 200 150 72.3333
29 gcbskp_9904 Anees Arif Arif Ali -- 1100 930 1100 768 2021 200 137 72.2222

1stMerit List BS-Physics (Evening) 2021
Govt. Graduate College, Civil Lines, Sheikhupura



30 gcbskp_7926 Muhammad Umair Afzal BhattiMuhammad Afzal Bhatti -- 1100 678 1100 844 2021 200 119 71.9048
31 gcbskp_7872 Sabiha Shehzadi Muhammad Ramzan -- 1100 861 1100 802 2020 200 133 71.0317
32 gcbskp_9886 Aqeel Arshad Rana Arshad Hussain -- 1100 820 1100 745 2021 200 160 70.4762
33 gcbskp_9965 Awais Ahmar Muhammad Ilyas -- 1100 790 1100 745 2021 200 165 70.3175
34 gcbskp_7591 Mehrab Arif Muhammad Arif -- 1100 725 1100 805 2021 200 115 69.9206
35 gcbskp_8087 Emaan Waris Waris Ali -- 1100 953 1100 756 2021 200 106 69.8571
36 gcbskp_9473 Fizza Satar Abdul Sattar -- 1100 715 1100 789 2021 200 128 69.5714
37 gcbskp_7288 Muhammad Hussnain Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq -- 1100 901 1100 690 2021 200 180 69.5397
38 gcbskp_7869 Ali Shehzad Muhammad Boota -- 1100 832 1100 744 2021 200 139 69.2698
39 gcbskp_7604 Muhammad Zohaib Arshad Chaudhri Arshad Ali Jut Wala -- 1100 740 1100 760 2021 200 141 68.9524
40 gcbskp_8637 Khadija Aiman Muhammad Asbat -- 1100 839 1100 749 2021 200 124 68.7460
41 gcbskp_7742 Muhammad Zohaib Ahmad Anwaar Anjum -- 1100 873 1100 715 2021 200 146 68.5238
42 gcbskp_10109 Muhammad Usman Muhammad Ali -- 1100 826 1100 735 2021 200 135 68.3492
43 gcbskp_8278 Zohaib Riaz Muhammad Riaz -- 1100 871 1100 708 2021 200 148 68.1746
44 gcbskp_8904 Maryam Hanif Muhammad Hanif -- 1100 989 1100 700 2021 200 124 68.0159
45 gcbskp_7570 Laiba Abid Abid Hussain -- 1100 735 1100 802 2021 200 85 67.9841
46 gcbskp_7702 Saman Perveen Muhammad Pervaiz Adeem Dogar-- 1100 904 1100 751 2020 200 122 67.7778
47 gcbskp_8323 Samra Khan Muhammad Khan -- 1100 846 1100 730 2021 200 124 67.6508
48 gcbskp_8055 Taiba Siddique Muhammad Siddique -- 1100 902 1100 705 2021 200 133 67.5238
49 gcbskp_8978 Ihtisham-Ul-Hassan Hassan Ali -- 1100 853 1100 753 2018 200 160 67.5079
50 gcbskp_7637 Ahmad Ali Sajid Muhammad Khadim -- 1100 834 1100 716 2021 200 137 67.3968

1: Matric Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

2: Intermediate Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

3: Character Certificate (Original & 2-Copies)

4: Candidate's CNIC / Form-B (Original & 2-Copies)

6: 4 Passport sized fresh Photographs (Blue Background) Civil Lines, Sheikhupura

7: COVID-19 Vaccination Certificate

Principal
5: Father's CNIC (2-Copies) Govt. Graduate College,

Candidates are required to bring the following documents at the time of interview.

Instructions:
Interview & Fee Submission Date: 20-Nov-2021 to 22-Nov-2021 (09:00am to 02:00pm) -- Fee: Rs: 28,815/-



Sr.
#

Form
#

Candidate
Name

Father
Name

Hifz
Matric
Total

Matric
Obt.

Inter
Total

Inter
Obt.

Passing
Year

Subj.
Total

Subj.
Obt.

Merit
Score

1 gcbskp_10207 Syed Anas Aqeel Syed Muhammad Aqeel Shah -- 1100 1067 1100 1036 2021 0 0 82.7143
2 gcbskp_10151 Fatima Fakhar-E-Maryam Zahid Hussain Ghouri -- 1100 1000 1100 1024 2021 0 0 80.8889
3 gcbskp_10208 Hafiz Muhammad Umar Aftab Ahmad YES 1100 994 1100 947 2020 0 0 75.9048
4 gcbskp_10194 Rafaqat Ali Allah Ditta -- 1100 1005 1100 935 2021 0 0 75.3175
5 gcbskp_8739 Muhammad Umar Muhammad Shahbaz YES 1100 950 1100 882 2021 0 0 73.0794
6 gcbskp_10128 Fatima Saleem Muhammad Saleem Majoka -- 1100 857 1100 932 2021 0 0 72.7778
7 gcbskp_9006 Ayesha Saddiqa Asghar Ali -- 1100 803 1100 937 2021 0 0 72.2381
8 gcbskp_10103 Aysha Sadiqa Manzoor Ahmad -- 1100 905 1100 900 2021 0 0 71.5079
9 gcbskp_7259 Sidra Akram Muhammad Akram -- 1100 959 1100 886 2021 0 0 71.4762

10 gcbskp_7814 Jawad Ahmad Hamad Ali -- 1100 999 1100 907 2020 0 0 71.4444
11 gcbskp_10098 Azwa Shoukat Shoukat Ali -- 1100 836 1100 896 2021 0 0 70.1587
12 gcbskp_10196 Azka Mubashar Muhammad Mubashar Sardar -- 1100 813 1100 901 2021 0 0 70.1111
13 gcbskp_9349 Misbah Akbar Akbar Ali -- 1100 897 1100 880 2021 0 0 70.1111
14 gcbskp_8753 Fatima Arshad Muhammad Arshad -- 1100 927 1100 934 2019 0 0 70.0159
15 gcbskp_7493 Laiba Afzal Muhammad Afzal -- 1100 940 1100 861 2021 0 0 69.5873
16 gcbskp_7974 Saim Sajid Abdul Salam -- 1100 556 1100 950 2021 0 0 69.1429
17 gcbskp_9223 Bisma Farooq Ajmal Farooq -- 1100 891 1100 861 2021 0 0 68.8095
18 gcbskp_10111 Samia Mazhar -- 1100 614 1100 930 2021 0 0 68.7937
19 gcbskp_10216 Ahmed Shehroz Shahid Shahid Mehmood -- 1100 1081 1100 813 2021 0 0 68.7778
20 gcbskp_8234 Gulfam Muhammad Rafi -- 1100 666 1100 916 2021 0 0 68.7302
21 gcbskp_8863 Nimra Mehmood Ayaz Mehmood -- 1100 782 1100 878 2021 0 0 68.1587
22 gcbskp_7930 Neha Pervez Pervez Iqbal -- 1100 980 1100 828 2021 0 0 68.1270
23 gcbskp_9030 Saeeda Fatima Abdul Rehman -- 1100 849 1100 860 2021 0 0 68.0794
24 gcbskp_9133 Asim Ali Muhammad Ashraf -- 1100 909 1100 844 2021 0 0 68.0159
25 gcbskp_9751 Hifza Zaheer Zaheer Ahmad -- 1100 651 1100 908 2021 0 0 67.9841
26 gcbskp_10100 Shagufta Parveen Muhammad Shahbaz -- 1100 834 1100 861 2021 0 0 67.9048

1stMerit List BS-English (Evening) 2021
Govt. Graduate College, Civil Lines, Sheikhupura



27 gcbskp_9055 Fatima Ali Shamsher Ali Bhatti -- 1100 715 1100 887 2021 0 0 67.6667
28 gcbskp_7380 Khalil Ur Rehman Muhammad Imtiaz -- 1100 1026 1100 807 2021 0 0 67.5238
29 gcbskp_8723 Rabia Shahzad Shahzad Ahmed -- 1100 659 1100 898 2021 0 0 67.4762
30 gcbskp_9818 Mohsin Masih Shahbaz Masih -- 1100 604 3550 2697 2019 0 0 66.7578

1: Matric Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

2: Intermediate Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

3: Character Certificate (Original & 2-Copies)

4: Candidate's CNIC / Form-B (Original & 2-Copies)

6: 4 Passport sized fresh Photographs (Blue Background) Civil Lines, Sheikhupura

7: COVID-19 Vaccination Certificate

Principal
5: Father's CNIC (2-Copies) Govt. Graduate College,

Candidates are required to bring the following documents at the time of interview.

Instructions:
Interview & Fee Submission Date: 20-Nov-2021 to 22-Nov-2021 (09:00am to 02:00pm) -- Fee: Rs: 28,695/-



Sr.
#

Form
#

Candidate
Name

Father
Name

Hifz
Matric
Total

Matric
Obt.

Inter
Total

Inter
Obt.

Passing
Year

Subj.
Total

Subj.
Obt.

Merit
Score

1 gcbskp_9751 Hifza Zaheer Zaheer Ahmad -- 1100 651 1100 908 2021 200 154 77.7619
2 gcbskp_8234 Gulfam Muhammad Rafi -- 1100 666 1100 916 2021 200 134 77.2381
3 gcbskp_8104 Abdul Rehman Rehmat Ali -- 1100 676 1100 844 2021 200 136 72.9524
4 gcbskp_10115 Adeel Ahmad Karamat Hussain -- 1100 693 1100 822 2021 200 146 72.4603
5 gcbskp_10129 Ali Raza Rafaqat Ali -- 1100 549 1100 864 2021 200 130 71.8254
6 gcbskp_10172 Muhammad Sufian Muhammad Ramzan YES 1100 609 1100 774 2021 200 158 70.8413
7 gcbskp_10179 Shehroz Ahmad Nawaz M Nawaz YES 1100 787 1100 774 2019 200 172 70.5556
8 gcbskp_10174 Muhammad Samran Muhammad Riaz YES 1100 664 1100 784 2021 200 126 70.3175
9 gcbskp_8276 Aneeha Saif Saif Ullah -- 1100 730 1100 772 2021 200 146 69.8730

10 gcbskp_7529 Noureen Bibi Muzaffar Khan -- 1100 809 1100 752 2021 200 134 69.0952
11 gcbskp_10111 Samia Mazhar -- 1100 614 1100 930 2021 0 0 68.7937
12 gcbskp_8385 Muhammad Naveed Muhammad Asghar -- 1100 534 1100 801 2021 200 144 68.4762
13 gcbskp_9562 Salman Ahmad Kamran Yousaf -- 1100 621 1100 779 2021 200 142 68.3333
14 gcbskp_9030 Saeeda Fatima Abdul Rehman -- 1100 849 1100 860 2021 0 0 68.0794
15 gcbskp_7999 Nafeesa Afzal Muhammad Afzal Virk -- 1100 613 1100 772 2021 200 144 67.8889
16 gcbskp_8523 Zain Ul Abedin Zulfiqar Ali -- 1100 615 1100 784 2021 200 128 67.6667
17 gcbskp_7564 Ali Mansoor Muhammad Arshad -- 1100 536 1100 817 2021 200 114 67.6190
18 gcbskp_10204 Mudasar Ali Muhammad Saeed -- 1100 533 1100 794 2021 200 134 67.3810
19 gcbskp_9580 Zaid Ul Hassan Shamoon -- 1100 690 1100 756 2021 200 128 67.0794
20 gcbskp_8037 Kinza Fatima Muhammad Mansha -- 1100 599 1100 788 2021 200 110 66.5238
21 gcbskp_10149 Syeda Oaj Fatima Zaidi Syed Hassan Mehdi Raza -- 1100 629 1100 743 2021 200 144 66.3016
22 gcbskp_7963 Usman Ghani Allah Ditta -- 1100 723 1100 710 2021 200 148 65.9524
23 gcbskp_7950 Muhammad Zubair Muhammad Shoaib -- 1100 754 1100 850 2021 0 0 65.9365
24 gcbskp_9778 Saad Zafar Zafar Ullah Khan -- 1100 652 1100 753 2021 200 112 65.2698
25 gcbskp_7678 Umme Rubab Niazi Muhammad Shahzad Aslam -- 1100 927 1100 786 2021 0 0 64.6190
26 gcbskp_8873 Madeeha Akram Muhammad Akram -- 1100 882 1100 827 2020 0 0 64.5079

1stMerit List BS-Islamic Studies (Evening) 2021
Govt. Graduate College, Civil Lines, Sheikhupura



27 gcbskp_7541 Zeeshan Bashir Bashir Ahmad -- 1100 595 1100 748 2021 200 118 64.4286
28 gcbskp_8856 Muzammal Aziz Hafiz Abdul Aziz -- 1100 629 1100 738 2021 200 118 64.3333
29 gcbskp_8149 Abdul Sami Abdul Mannan -- 1100 514 1100 750 2021 200 134 64.2857
30 gcbskp_8047 Muhammad Hammad RamzanMuhammad Ramzan -- 1100 701 1100 748 2021 200 88 64.2063

1: Matric Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

2: Intermediate Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

3: Character Certificate (Original & 2-Copies)

4: Candidate's CNIC / Form-B (Original & 2-Copies)

6: 4 Passport sized fresh Photographs (Blue Background) Civil Lines, Sheikhupura

7: COVID-19 Vaccination Certificate

Principal
5: Father's CNIC (2-Copies) Govt. Graduate College,

Candidates are required to bring the following documents at the time of interview.

Instructions:
Interview & Fee Submission Date: 20-Nov-2021 to 22-Nov-2021 (09:00am to 02:00pm) -- Fee: Rs: 28,695/-



Sr.
#

Form
#

Candidate
Name

Father
Name

Hifz
Matric
Total

Matric
Obt.

Inter
Total

Inter
Obt.

Passing
Year

Subj.
Total

Subj.
Obt.

Merit
Score

1 gcbskp_9223 Bisma Farooq Ajmal Farooq -- 1100 891 1100 861 2021 0 0 68.8095
2 gcbskp_8234 Gulfam Muhammad Rafi -- 1100 666 1100 916 2021 0 0 68.7302
3 gcbskp_9030 Saeeda Fatima Abdul Rehman -- 1100 849 1100 860 2021 0 0 68.0794
4 gcbskp_9751 Hifza Zaheer Zaheer Ahmad -- 1100 651 1100 908 2021 0 0 67.9841
5 gcbskp_8873 Madeeha Akram Muhammad Akram -- 1100 882 1100 827 2020 0 0 64.5079
6 gcbskp_10177 Mudassar Hussain Muhammad Afzal Arif -- 1100 679 3550 2571 2019 0 0 64.0932
7 gcbskp_9730 Sania Shabir Syed Shabir Hussain -- 1100 743 1100 816 2021 0 0 63.6032
8 gcbskp_10129 Ali Raza Rafaqat Ali -- 1100 549 1100 864 2021 0 0 63.5714
9 gcbskp_10087 Mubeen Nadir Sultan -- 1100 796 1100 788 2021 0 0 62.6667

10 gcbskp_10174 Muhammad Samran Muhammad Riaz YES 1100 664 1100 784 2021 0 0 62.3175
11 gcbskp_10097 Muhammad Ashraf Muhammad Mukhtar -- 1100 685 1100 806 2021 0 0 62.0476
12 gcbskp_9128 Ali Haider Tariq Mehmood -- 1100 663 1100 810 2021 0 0 61.9524
13 gcbskp_7759 Samra Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Virk -- 1100 887 1100 746 2021 0 0 61.4444
14 gcbskp_9923 Daniyal Ejaz Ejaz Ahmad -- 1100 554 1100 824 2021 0 0 61.1111
15 gcbskp_7834 Sobia Qadeer Abdul Qadeer -- 1100 671 1100 794 2021 0 0 61.0635
16 gcbskp_7352 Nageen Fatima Nasir Hussain -- 1100 762 1100 770 2021 0 0 60.9841
17 gcbskp_8276 Aneeha Saif Saif Ullah -- 1100 730 1100 772 2021 0 0 60.6032
18 gcbskp_7529 Noureen Bibi Muzaffar Khan -- 1100 809 1100 752 2021 0 0 60.5873
19 gcbskp_8420 Khizr Rehman Muhammad Safdar -- 1100 516 1100 824 2021 0 0 60.5079
20 gcbskp_9112 Syed Zain Ali Kazmi Arshed Kazmi -- 1100 943 1100 709 2021 0 0 59.9841
21 gcbskp_9123 Dania Anwar Muhammad Anwar -- 1100 631 1100 786 2021 0 0 59.9206
22 gcbskp_9664 Bushra Naeem Hader -- 1100 574 1100 800 2021 0 0 59.9048
23 gcbskp_8037 Kinza Fatima Muhammad Mansha -- 1100 599 1100 788 2021 0 0 59.5397
24 gcbskp_8523 Zain Ul Abedin Zulfiqar Ali -- 1100 615 1100 784 2021 0 0 59.5397
25 gcbskp_7547 Maira Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ahmad -- 1350 1035 1100 713 2021 0 0 59.3435
26 gcbskp_8385 Muhammad Naveed Muhammad Asghar -- 1100 534 1100 801 2021 0 0 59.3333
27 gcbskp_10026 Mohsana Yousaf Muhammad Younas -- 1100 733 1100 744 2021 0 0 58.8730

1stMerit List BS-Urdu (Evening) 2021
Govt. Graduate College, Civil Lines, Sheikhupura



28 gcbskp_7999 Nafeesa Afzal Muhammad Afzal Virk -- 1100 613 1100 772 2021 0 0 58.7460
29 gcbskp_8047 Muhammad Hammad RamzanMuhammad Ramzan -- 1100 701 1100 748 2021 0 0 58.6190
30 gcbskp_9778 Saad Zafar Zafar Ullah Khan -- 1100 652 1100 753 2021 0 0 58.1587

1: Matric Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

2: Intermediate Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

3: Character Certificate (Original & 2-Copies)

4: Candidate's CNIC / Form-B (Original & 2-Copies)

6: 4 Passport sized fresh Photographs (Blue Background) Civil Lines, Sheikhupura

7: COVID-19 Vaccination Certificate

Principal
5: Father's CNIC (2-Copies) Govt. Graduate College,

Candidates are required to bring the following documents at the time of interview.

Instructions:
Interview & Fee Submission Date: 20-Nov-2021 to 22-Nov-2021 (09:00am to 02:00pm) -- Fee: Rs: 28,695/-



Sr.
#

Form
#

Candidate
Name

Father
Name

Hifz
Matric
Total

Matric
Obt.

Inter
Total

Inter
Obt.

Passing
Year

Subj.
Total

Subj.
Obt.

Merit
Score

1 gcbskp_7950 Muhammad Zubair Muhammad Shoaib -- 1100 754 1100 850 2021 200 166 76.4762
2 gcbskp_9128 Ali Haider Tariq Mehmood -- 1100 663 1100 810 2021 200 124 69.8254
3 gcbskp_9030 Saeeda Fatima Abdul Rehman -- 1100 849 1100 860 2021 0 0 68.0794
4 gcbskp_10138 Muhammad Zakria Tariq Tariq Rasheed -- 1100 652 1100 765 2021 200 136 67.5556
5 gcbskp_9573 Danish Muhammad Pervaiz -- 1100 591 3500 2520 2020 0 0 65.1132
6 gcbskp_8873 Madeeha Akram Muhammad Akram -- 1100 882 1100 827 2020 0 0 64.5079
7 gcbskp_9730 Sania Shabir Syed Shabir Hussain -- 1100 743 1100 816 2021 0 0 63.6032
8 gcbskp_9900 Shahroz Allam Manj Shafqat Hussain Manj -- 1100 787 1100 799 2020 0 0 61.2222
9 gcbskp_7529 Noureen Bibi Muzaffar Khan -- 1100 809 1100 752 2021 0 0 60.5873

10 gcbskp_8420 Khizr Rehman Muhammad Safdar -- 1100 516 1100 824 2021 0 0 60.5079
11 gcbskp_7564 Ali Mansoor Muhammad Arshad -- 1100 536 1100 817 2021 0 0 60.3810
12 gcbskp_9112 Syed Zain Ali Kazmi Arshed Kazmi -- 1100 943 1100 709 2021 0 0 59.9841
13 gcbskp_10156 Alishba Shahzadi Muhammad Shahbaz -- 1100 870 1100 584 2021 200 134 59.3968
14 gcbskp_7303 Tayyaba Shehzadi Muhammad Abbas -- 1100 773 1100 732 2021 0 0 58.7460
15 gcbskp_7994 Sidra Maqsood Maqsood Ahmad -- 1100 894 1100 732 2020 0 0 58.6667
16 gcbskp_8047 Muhammad Hammad RamzanMuhammad Ramzan -- 1100 701 1100 748 2021 0 0 58.6190
17 gcbskp_7583 Hafiz Muhammad Danish JavaidMuhammad Javaid Tahir YES 1100 910 1100 654 2021 0 0 57.9683
18 gcbskp_7331 Daniyal Gulzar Gulzar Ahmad -- 1100 720 1100 753 2020 0 0 57.2381
19 gcbskp_7963 Usman Ghani Allah Ditta -- 1100 723 1100 710 2021 0 0 56.5556
20 gcbskp_9806 Muhammad Aamir Khan Ghulam Yasin -- 1100 625 1100 661 2019 200 131 56.2063
21 gcbskp_9466 Nida Muhammad Hanif -- 1100 600 1100 604 2021 200 130 56.1270
22 gcbskp_8800 Aisha Karamat Ali -- 1100 804 1100 745 2019 0 0 56.0635
23 gcbskp_7813 Samiadastgeer Ghulamdastgeer -- 1100 791 1100 684 2021 0 0 55.9841
24 gcbskp_10148 Atika Naeem Ashraf -- 1100 782 1100 686 2021 0 0 55.9683
25 gcbskp_8954 Muhammad Tanzeel Zahoor Alam -- 1100 782 1100 573 2021 200 108 55.6508
26 gcbskp_7797 Noor Ul Ain Ghufar Ali -- 1100 674 1100 737 2020 0 0 55.4921
27 gcbskp_8943 Mafia Sarfraz Sarfraz Ahmad -- 1100 779 1100 707 2020 0 0 55.2540

1stMerit List BS-Economics (Evening) 2021
Govt. Graduate College, Civil Lines, Sheikhupura



28 gcbskp_9680 Sadaf Imada Hussain -- 1100 597 1100 720 2021 0 0 55.1905
29 gcbskp_7410 Hassan Riaz Riaz Jamil -- 1100 761 1100 675 2021 0 0 54.9365
30 gcbskp_7404 Ali Shahbaz Virk Sarfraz Ahmad Virk -- 900 608 1100 715 2020 0 0 54.8525

1: Matric Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

2: Intermediate Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

3: Character Certificate (Original & 2-Copies)

4: Candidate's CNIC / Form-B (Original & 2-Copies)

6: 4 Passport sized fresh Photographs (Blue Background) Civil Lines, Sheikhupura

7: COVID-19 Vaccination Certificate

Principal
5: Father's CNIC (2-Copies) Govt. Graduate College,

Candidates are required to bring the following documents at the time of interview.

Instructions:
Interview & Fee Submission Date: 20-Nov-2021 to 22-Nov-2021 (09:00am to 02:00pm) -- Fee: Rs: 28,695/-



Sr.
#

Form
#

Candidate
Name

Father
Name

Hifz
Matric
Total

Matric
Obt.

Inter
Total

Inter
Obt.

Passing
Year

Subj.
Total

Subj.
Obt.

Merit
Score

1 gcbskp_8753 Fatima Arshad Muhammad Arshad -- 1100 927 1100 934 2019 200 164 80.4286
2 gcbskp_10124 Muhammad Safyan Muhammad Sarwar -- 1100 690 1100 920 2021 200 174 80.4127
3 gcbskp_10194 Rafaqat Ali Allah Ditta -- 1100 1005 1100 935 2021 0 0 75.3175
4 gcbskp_10115 Adeel Ahmad Karamat Hussain -- 1100 693 1100 822 2021 200 112 70.3016
5 gcbskp_9223 Bisma Farooq Ajmal Farooq -- 1100 891 1100 861 2021 0 0 68.8095
6 gcbskp_10216 Ahmed Shehroz Shahid Shahid Mehmood -- 1100 1081 1100 813 2021 0 0 68.7778
7 gcbskp_9030 Saeeda Fatima Abdul Rehman -- 1100 849 1100 860 2021 0 0 68.0794
8 gcbskp_10175 Abdullah Zafar Virk Zafar Iqbal Virk -- 1100 761 1100 865 2021 0 0 67.0000
9 gcbskp_8631 Ali Raza Muhammad Younas -- 1100 710 1100 730 2021 200 124 65.4921

10 gcbskp_7451 Atiqa Shehzadi Muhammad Abbas -- 1100 867 1100 813 2021 0 0 65.3810
11 gcbskp_8118 Zoushia Hassan Wali Hassan Pasha -- 1100 997 1100 780 2021 0 0 65.3492
12 gcbskp_9573 Danish Muhammad Pervaiz -- 1100 591 3500 2520 2020 0 0 65.1132
13 gcbskp_8873 Madeeha Akram Muhammad Akram -- 1100 882 1100 827 2020 0 0 64.5079
14 gcbskp_8104 Abdul Rehman Rehmat Ali -- 1100 676 1100 844 2021 0 0 64.3175
15 gcbskp_8938 Amina Arooj Muhammad Ashraf -- 1100 737 1100 827 2021 0 0 64.2063
16 gcbskp_8261 Awais Riaz Riaz Ahmad -- 1100 739 1100 812 2021 0 0 63.2857
17 gcbskp_9196 Qadoos Asghar Asghar Ali Shah -- 1100 761 1100 804 2021 0 0 63.1270
18 gcbskp_8162 Ali Raza Talat Mehmood -- 1100 706 1100 686 2020 200 158 62.7937
19 gcbskp_7963 Usman Ghani Allah Ditta -- 1100 723 1100 710 2021 200 98 62.7778
20 gcbskp_7273 Noman Ali Muhammad Ramzan -- 1100 667 1100 693 2021 200 128 62.7143
21 gcbskp_8402 Naeem Intizar Intizar Ahmad -- 1100 612 1100 728 2021 200 104 62.5397
22 gcbskp_8793 Tehreena Hassan Muhammad Hassan -- 1100 765 1100 671 2021 200 118 62.2381
23 gcbskp_10105 Junaid Hasan Ghulam Rasool -- 1100 564 3500 2480 2019 0 0 61.9371
24 gcbskp_8608 Zunaira Benish Arif Ali Virk YES 1100 576 1100 686 2021 200 110 61.6825
25 gcbskp_7759 Samra Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Virk -- 1100 887 1100 746 2021 0 0 61.4444
26 gcbskp_8768 Minahil Matee U Allah Matee U Allah Ghori -- 1100 653 1100 803 2021 0 0 61.3492
27 gcbskp_8039 Laraib Ayattullah -- 1100 505 1100 838 2021 0 0 61.2222

1stMerit List BS-Political Science (Evening) 2021
Govt. Graduate College, Civil Lines, Sheikhupura



28 gcbskp_7409 Maryam Saif Rai Saif Ullah -- 1100 725 1100 678 2020 200 132 60.9365
29 gcbskp_7529 Noureen Bibi Muzaffar Khan -- 1100 809 1100 752 2021 0 0 60.5873
30 gcbskp_8420 Khizr Rehman Muhammad Safdar -- 1100 516 1100 824 2021 0 0 60.5079

1: Matric Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

2: Intermediate Result Card (Original & 2-Copies)

3: Character Certificate (Original & 2-Copies)

4: Candidate's CNIC / Form-B (Original & 2-Copies)

6: 4 Passport sized fresh Photographs (Blue Background) Civil Lines, Sheikhupura

7: COVID-19 Vaccination Certificate

Principal
5: Father's CNIC (2-Copies) Govt. Graduate College,

Candidates are required to bring the following documents at the time of interview.

Instructions:
Interview & Fee Submission Date: 20-Nov-2021 to 22-Nov-2021 (09:00am to 02:00pm) -- Fee: Rs: 28,695/-


